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Formazione

2021
2020
2011-2014

2010-201
2009-201
2008-2009

1997-2005

FMH qualification in general internal medicine
FMH title of practising physician

Master of Medicine
University of Lausanne

Initial allergy training
Strasbourg Faculty of Medicine (France)

DU d'Approfondissement en Médecine Générale
University of Montpellier 1 (France)

DIU in Medical Ophthalmology

University of Montpellier 1 (France)

PhD in Medicine
(Benin)

Esperienze professionali

dal 2019

2014-2019

2006-2008

Primary care physician
Médicentre de Tavannes

Assistant doctor

Hoépital du Jura, Hopital du Jura Bernois and Médicentre de Moutier

Primary care physician in various medical centres
(Benin)

Accreditamento

Medicentre Tavannes

Specialita

Medicina interna

Contatto
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/centres-medicaux/medicentre-tavannes
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/medicina-interna

Médicentre Tavannes
Grande-Rue 32
2710 Tavannes

T 032 4831010
contact.meta@medicentres.ch

Scaricare vCard
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